
OLIMPIADAS ESFO
ACAD POL MIL GUATUPE 18.4.2022

APMG

Cad Tezzani
Polícia Militar do Paraná
Course : D Adulto B
Distance : 3000m
Time : 0:26:15 (8'45"/km)

2/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Becker 0:26:04
3. Cad Natalia 0:28:03

1. 108 00:02:02 142m 14'19"/km
2. 92 00:00:50 00:02:52 107m 7'47"/km
3. 106 00:02:29 00:05:21 349m 7'07"/km
4. 96 00:02:00 00:07:21 253m 7'54"/km
5. 105 00:01:18 00:08:39 50m 26'00"/km
6. 103 00:00:26 00:09:05 37m 11'43"/km
7. 104 00:00:54 00:09:59 39m 23'05"/km
8. 110 00:01:31 00:11:30 191m 7'56"/km
9. 102 00:00:36 00:12:06 106m 5'40"/km

10. 106 00:01:21 00:13:27 214m 6'19"/km
11. 97 00:01:09 00:14:36 149m 7'43"/km
12. 111 00:01:23 00:15:59 200m 6'55"/km
13. 106 00:01:22 00:17:21 232m 5'53"/km
14. 95 00:03:17 00:20:38 242m 13'34"/km
15. 109 00:01:31 00:22:09 116m 13'04"/km
16. 94 00:01:47 00:23:56 243m 7'20"/km
17. 107 00:00:52 00:24:48 75m 11'33"/km
18. 90 00:01:14 00:26:02 166m 7'26"/km
19. 999 00:00:13 00:26:15 55m 3'56"/km
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